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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1568
ANSWERED ON:13.12.2013
GAS PIPELINE FROM KAZAKHSTAN
Viswanathan Shri P.

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to install hydrocarbon pipeline from Kazakhstan which can bring fuel through five nation route;

(b) if so, the details thereof along with its likely route, approximate distance and estimated cost of the project;

(c) whether the Government has taken into account the safety and security aspects of the project; and

(d) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS (SMT. PANABAAKA LAXSHMI)

(a). Presently, there is no proposal to install hydrocarbon pipeline from Kazakhstan.

(b) to (d). Do not arise in view of (a) above.
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